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Soup汤

自家云吞汤 £5.90

Please beware of all the soups are cooked by chicken soup-stock or bone soup-stock, if you
are vegetarians or vegans please let us know

所有的汤品都是由鸡高汤或者骨头高汤熬制，如果您是素食主义者或者纯素食主义者

请您提前告知

Home-made Wonton soup (meat)

V: Vegetarian (V): Vegetarian option available Spicy

中式酸辣汤

鸡茸栗米汤

Hot& Sour soup in Chinese style （seafood）

Minced chicken & Sweet corn

soup

Pan-fried Dumplings煎饺
All 6 dumplings per portion

鸡肉馅

辣牛肉馅

猪肉馅

大虾馅

素馅

King prawn

Minced chicken

Spicy Minced beef

Minced pork

Mixed seasonal green

£6.30

£6.90

£6.30

£7.20

£6.30

£5.60

£5.90

* All home-made by Mrs.Wen

Boiled Dumplings水饺
All 10 dumplings per portion

猪肉大葱水饺 Boiled minced pork with spring onion dumplings

10pieces

素水饺 Boiled vegetarian dumplings

1pieces

£9.80

£9.80

* All home-made by Mrs.Wen


