

## Soup 汤

Please beware of all the soups are cooked by chicken soup-stock or bone soup-stock, if you are vegetarians or vegans please let us know

所有的汤品都是由鸡高汤或者骨头高汤熬制,如果您是素食主义者或者纯素食主义者 请您提前告知

自家云吞汤	Home-made Wonton soup (meat)		£5.90
中式酸辣汤	Hot& Sour soup in Chinese style (seafood)	•	£5.90
鸡茸栗米汤	Minced chicken & Sweet corn	(V)	£5.60

## Pan-fried Dumplings 煎饺

All 6 dumplings per portion \* All home-made by Mrs. Wen

鸡肉馅	Minced chicken		£6.30
辣牛肉馅	Spicy Minced beef	ý	£6.90
猪肉馅	Minced pork		£6.30
大虾馅	King prawn		£7.20
素馅	Mixed seasonal green	V	£6.30

## Boiled Dumplings 水饺

All 10 dumplings per portion \* All home-made by Mrs. Wen

猪肉大葱水饺 Boiled minced pork with spring onion dumplings  $\pounds 9.80$ 

素水饺 Boiled vegetarian dumplings £9.80

V: Vegetarian (V): Vegetarian option available